650 Addison Ave West, Suite 110
Twin Falls, ID 83301 » (208) 736-2190

Brad Little, Governor
Jess Byrne, Director

November Mid Snake WAG Meeting

November 18, 2025

2:00 p.m.—4:00 p.m.

650 Addison Ave West, Suite 110
Twin Falls, ID 83301

Join the meeting now

Time

2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Topic

Welcome & Attendance

-February 2025 Meeting
Minutes (correction)

-May 2025 Meeting Minutes
Administrative

DEQ Regional Updates, Tasha
Owen

IPDES MS4 Presentation,
Kerry Neil

WLA Review and
Consideration, Tasha Owen

WLA Vote (Tabled from
September 2024)

Next meeting (~ February)
Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Objective
Update

Update

Update

Presentation

Presentation

Presentation

Vote

Discussion

Discussion

Action

None (Note: Virtual attendance will
be manually recorded).

Vote & Chairman Signature

(Note: August 2025 meeting was
‘informal’, no minutes were taken).

Board representation review

Information

Information

Information

Motion

Information

None



