

## **November Mid Snake WAG Meeting**

November 18, 2025 2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 650 Addison Ave West, Suite 110 Twin Falls, ID 83301

## Join the meeting now

Time	Topic	Objective	Action
2:00 p.m.	Welcome & Attendance	Update	None (Note: Virtual attendance will be manually recorded).
2:10 p.m.	-February 2025 Meeting Minutes (correction) -May 2025 Meeting Minutes	Update	Vote & Chairman Signature (Note: August 2025 meeting was 'informal', no minutes were taken).
2:15 p.m.	Administrative	Update	Board representation review
2:20 p.m.	DEQ Regional Updates, Tasha Owen	Presentation	Information
2:30 p.m.	IPDES MS4 Presentation, Kerry Neil	Presentation	Information
3:00 p.m.	WLA Review and Consideration, Tasha Owen	Presentation	Information
3:30 p.m.	WLA Vote (Tabled from September 2024)	Vote	Motion
3:35 p.m.	Next meeting (~ February)	Discussion	Information
3:40 p.m.	Closing Remarks	Discussion	None
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn		